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On December 2, 2019, Rittman City Council passed City Ordinance 8147, which implemented annual 

increases to the City rates for water furnished by the City waterworks system. According to the ordinance, 

rate schedule for water furnished by the City waterworks system during calendar month to take effect

and appear with the full monthly billing January 1, 2024, shall be as follows:

To: Kris Fetter, Utility Billing Administrator

From: Bobbie Beshara, City Manager

Date: 01/29/2024

Re: Implementation of City Ordinance 8147

Gallons Used Rate

0 to 3,000

Next 10,000

Next 87,000

Next 233,000 

Over 333,000

2023 Rate

$22.67 (minimum)

$5.72 per M gallons

$3.78 per M gallons

$3.15 per M gallons

$2.78 per M gallons

2024 Rate

$24.26 (minimum)

$6.12 per M gallons

$4.04 per M gallons

$3.37 per M gallons

$2.97 per M gallons

Therefore, in accordance with City Ordinance 8147, please implement tZ_e above rates.
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